
2020 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #10 (11-8-20) CATEGORY RESULTS                                                                                                       
8.5 MILE SPECIAL EDITION TIME TRIAL

Categories: 1) Juniors 2) Road Bike-Female 4) Road Bike-Male 5) TT Bike- Female 6) TT Bike Male including Paracycles

                            3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED 
(MPH)

1 TT-Male Jr 14 Zimish, Kaden 25:05 20.33

1 Road-Female 49 Sweet, Diane 24:18 20.99

1 TT-Female 49 Mueller, Melissa 20:49 24.50

2 TT-Female 58 Herman, Wrenn 21:51 23.34

3 TT-Female 24 Flook, Sarah 22:12 22.97

4 TT-Female 42 Holanda, Paola 24:27 20.86

1 Road-Male 39 Oleson, Eric (New Record!) 19:10 26.61

2 Road-Male 37 Lutz, Chris 19:24 26.29

3 Road-Male 45 Sarricchio, Michael 21:00 24.29

4 Road-Male 42 Cox, Jerry 21:23 23.85

5 Road-Male 44 Connor, Brendan 21:30 23.72

6 Road-Male 40 Holanda, Daniel 21:48 23.39

7 Road-Male 55 Puskar, George 21:55 23.27

8 Road-Male 68 Benitez, Tom 25:00 20.40

9 Road-Male 34 Fisher, Andrew 26:45 19.07
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1 TT-Male 28 Ford, Bryan (New Record!) 17:44 28.76

2 TT-Male 37 Mora, Miguel 18:28 27.62

3 TT-Male 52 Frost, Joe 18:34 27.47

4 TT-Male 33 Skindel, Adam 19:00 24.88

5 TT-Male 39 Acosta, Jasmel 19:45 25.82

6 TT-Male 44 Hess, Brad 20:17 25.14

7 TT-Male 60 Karwowski, Phillip 21:25 23.81

8 TT-Male 73 Cherry, Tom 21:30 23.72

9 TT-Male 31 VanAlstyne, Cheston 22:43 22.45

10 TT-Male 52 Tisdale, David 22:48 22.37

11 TT-Male 48 Tippet, Jesse 23:18 21.89

1 TT-Male C3 Paracycles 50 Matzke, Frank 26:02 19.59

1 TT-Male Paracycles 
(15KM)

45 Reilly, Francis 22:52 24.50

2020 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #10 (11-8-20) CATEGORY RESULTS                                                                                                       
8.5 MILE SPECIAL EDITION TIME TRIAL

Categories: 1) Juniors 2) Road Bike-Female 4) Road Bike-Male 5) TT Bike- Female 6) TT Bike Male including Paracycles

                            3 per category required for daily awards
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2020 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #10 (11-8-20) OVERALL RESULTS                                                                                                       
8.5 MILE SPECIAL EDITION TIME TRIAL

Categories: 1) Juniors 2) Road Bike-Female 4) Road Bike-Male 5) TT Bike- Female 6) TT Bike Male including Paracycles
OVERALL 

PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED (MPH)

1 TT-Male 28 Ford, Bryan (New Record!) 17:44 28.76

2 TT-Male 37 Mora, Miguel 18:28 27.62

3 TT-Male 52 Frost, Joe 18:34 27.47

4 Road-Male 39 Oleson, Eric (New Record!) 19:10 26.61

5 Road-Male 37 Lutz, Chris 19:24 26.29

6 TT-Male 39 Acosta, Jasmel 19:45 25.82

7 TT-Male 44 Hess, Brad 20:17 25.14

8 TT-Male 33 Skindel, Adam 19:00 24.88

9 TT-Female 49 Mueller, Melissa 20:49 24.50

10 TT-Male C4 Paracycles 
(15KM)

45 Reilly, Francis 22:52 24.50

11 Road-Male 45 Sarricchio, Michael 21:00 24.29

12 Road-Male 42 Cox, Jerry 21:23 23.85

13 TT-Male 60 Karwowski, Phillip 21:25 23.81

14 Road-Male 44 Connor, Brendan 21:30 23.72

15 TT-Male 73 Cherry, Tom 21:30 23.72

16 Road-Male 40 Holanda, Daniel 21:48 23.39

17 TT-Female 58 Herman, Wrenn 21:51 23.34

18 Road-Male 55 Puskar, George 21:55 23.27

19 TT-Female 24 Flook, Sarah 22:12 22.97

20 TT-Male 31 VanAlstyne, Cheston 22:43 22.45

21 TT-Male 52 Tisdale, David 22:48 22.37

22 TT-Male 48 Tippet, Jesse 23:18 21.89

23 Road-Female 49 Sweet, Diane 24:18 20.99

24 TT-Female 42 Holanda, Paola 24:27 20.86

25 Road-Male 68 Benitez, Tom 25:00 20.40

26 TT-Male Jr 14 Zimish, Kaden 25:05 20.33

27 TT-Male C3 Paracycles 50 Matzke, Frank 26:02 19.59

28 Road-Male 34 Fisher, Andrew 26:45 19.07
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